Southeast

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2024-2025 K-8 Tuition & Fees Schedule

For Current 2023-2024 Families: $300 Registration fee per family if re-enrolled by
November 15. $500 Registration Fee if re-enrolled November 16 or after.

*You must OPT OUT by December 20 if you choose to withdraw for the 2024-2025 school year.

New Southeast Families: $500 Registration fee per family.

$32 Online application fee per new student and $11 per re-enrolling packet by FACTS
Financial.

PROGRAMS TUITION

$960 per month via 12 month

Middle School (6"- 8") FACTS/$11,520 annually

$910 per month via 12 month

4th - 5th grade FACTS/$10,920 annually

$890 per month via 12 month

Full Day K - 3rd grade FACTS/$10,680 annually

*NOTE: Current school families who choose not to be enrolled in the 2024-2025 school year MUST OPT
OUT by December 20 or they will be financially responsible for the 2024-2025 school year as per their
signed Enrollment Agreement.

K-8" families are assigned to a 12-month payment plan beginning July 2024 and ending June 2025.
Families can pay the annual tuition in one payment directly to Southeast Christian School by July 1, 2024,
semi-annually, or they can pay monthly using the FACTS Tuition Management program. Contact the
Business Office for FACTS details at 303-842-5540. All payments and fees are nonrefundable.

Southeast Christian School admits students of any race, color, nationality, and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs,
and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
nationality, or ethnic origin in the administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, and other school-administered
programs. Revised 09/21/2023



http://www.jordanroad.org/scs/enrollment/tuition.html#facts
http://www.jordanroad.org/scs/contact
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